
2300 Civic Center Place,
Miramar, FL 33025City of Miramar, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#R7247 Name: TR7247 Amendment No. 4 of the Agreement with
CES Consultants, Inc.

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/6/2020 CITY COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING

On agenda: Final action:9/2/2020

Title: Temp. Reso. #R7247 approving Amendment No. 4 to the agreement with CES Consultants, Inc., and
related expenditure in an amount not-to-exceed $28,784.80 for the provision of additional construction
management services for the East Miramar Redevelopment & Distribution Water Main Improvements
Project.  (Utilities Director Dr. Roy Virgin and Procurement Director Alicia Ayum)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TR7247 CES Consultants Amendment with backup

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Miramar, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

